B194
B848
B885
B0O86
B025
B301
B212
B0O09
B0O06
B042
B281
B121
B558
B990
B179
B613

Animatronics, Guide to Animated Holiday...

Applied Robotics
Behind the Mask

Do It Yoursalf Vacuum Forming
Do-it-yourself Monster Makeup Handbook

Field of Screams

Fifty Frights and More, 50 Great Ideas

Grande Illusions *

How to O. Financialy Successful Haunted H.
Mold Making and Casting Guides (4 pcs.)
Molding & Casting Handbook

More Grande Illusions (or Grande I1l. Book 11)

Scare Tactics

Specia Makeup Effects
Tech. of the Professional Makeup Artist PP
Techniques of Three-Dimensional Makeup

PRICE LIST
Books
Prices Effective 5-1-2007

www.fxsupply.com/books/books.html
* = Difficult to get item, please check availability

Edward Wise
Edward Wise

Salisbury and Hedgcock

DouglasE. Walsh
Dick Smith
Michael M. Cruz
Biggs/Erekson
Tom Savini
Morrig/Phillips
Casteraft Co.
Thurston James
Tom Savini

John Russo
Vincent JR Kehoe
Vincent JR Kehoe
Lee Baygan

Special Effect Supply Corp.
164 East Center ST » North Salt Lake, UT 84054

(801) 936-9762 « FAX: (801) 936-9763
steve@fxsupply.com ¢ www.fxsupply.com
To Order Call Toll Free: 1-888-648-8810

BooksPriceList

$44.95
$44.95
$23.95
$14.00
$13.50
$29.95
$29.95
$17.00
$16.50
$36.00
$19.95
$19.95
$14.95
$39.99
$49.95
$29.95

Store Hours: Monday - Friday, 10am-5pm, Mountain Time, U.SA.

$25 minimum order - Domestic.
$50 minimum order - Foreign.

Prices Subject to change without notice.
www.fxsupply.com



