PRICE LIST

Books

Prices Effective 5-1-2007

www.fxsupply.com/books/books.html

* = Difficult to get item, please check availability

B194	Animatronics, Guide to Animated Holiday	Edward Wise	\$44.95
B848	Applied Robotics	Edward Wise	\$44.95
B885	Behind the Mask	Salisbury and Hedgcock	\$23.95
B086	Do It Yourself Vacuum Forming	Douglas E. Walsh	\$14.00
B025	Do-it-yourself Monster Makeup Handbook	Dick Smith	\$13.50
B301	Field of Screams	Michael M. Cruz	\$29.95
B212	Fifty Frights and More, 50 Great Ideas	Biggs/Erekson	\$29.95
B009	Grande Illusions *	Tom Savini	\$17.00
B006	How to O. Financially Successful Haunted H.	Morris/Phillips	\$16.50
B042	Mold Making and Casting Guides (4 pcs.)	Castcraft Co.	\$36.00
B281	Molding & Casting Handbook	Thurston James	\$19.95
B121	More Grande Illusions (or Grande Ill. Book II)	Tom Savini	\$19.95
B558	Scare Tactics	John Russo	\$14.95
B990	Special Makeup Effects	Vincent J-R Kehoe	\$39.99
B179	Tech. of the Professional Makeup Artist PP	Vincent J-R Kehoe	\$49.95
B613	Techniques of Three-Dimensional Makeup	Lee Baygan	\$29.95

Special Effect Supply Corp.

164 East Center ST • North Salt Lake, UT 84054 (801) 936-9762 • FAX: (801) 936-9763 steve@fxsupply.com • www.fxsupply.com To Order Call Toll Free: 1-888-648-8810

Store Hours: Monday - Friday, 10am-5pm, Mountain Time, U.S.A. \$25 minimum order - Domestic. \$50 minimum order - Foreign.

Prices Subject to change without notice.

www.fxsupply.com